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A
BONNIE A AVERY
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
115 FASER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bavery@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5163
Kim Griffin Adcock
DIRECTOR OF FACULTY AND ACADEMIC AFFAIRS, DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY PRACTICE, AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR
201 Faser
University, MS 38677
kadcock@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2760
David D Allen
DEAN OF THE SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR OF THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN
THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES, AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY
West Oxford Loop
Oxford, MS 38655
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allen@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2964
Eman Abdellatif Ashour
POSTDOCTORAL RESEARCH ASSOCIATE
TCRC West, 204A
University, MS 38677
eashour@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1587
Jump to index
B
ALLISON M BELL
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 N. STATE ST. SCHOOL OF PHARMACY
JACKSON, MS 39216
ambell@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 815-5211
Katie Elizabeth Barber
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Pharmacy Practice
University, MS 38677
kebarber@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1050
Chelsea Welch Bennett
ASSISTANT DEAN FOR STUDENT SERVICES AND ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION
116 Luckyday Residential College
University, MS 38677
cdwelch@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3905
John P Bentley
PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND MARKETING AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES
236 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
phjpb@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7114
Sandra Irene Bentley
DIRECTOR, STUDENT PHARMACY AND CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN PHARMACY PRACTICE
V B Harrison Health Center
University, MS 38677
sbentley@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5279
Lauren Smythe Bloodworth
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
1029 NCNPR
University, MS 38677
lbloodworth@umc.edu
1 (662) 915-7139
Alicia S Bouldin
ASSOCIATE DEAN OF OUTCOME ASSESSMENT AND LEARNING ADVANCEMENT, PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR
IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
209 Faser
University, MS 38677
abouldin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6956
Tracy A Brooks
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
315 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
tabrooks@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2309
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Meagan Arian Brown
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE AND COORDINATOR OF COMMUNITY PHARMACY DEVELOPMENT
601-984-2489 Jackson Campus
Jackson, MS 39216
mbrown18@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2489
Jump to index
C
KRISTIN ANN CARBREY
CLINICAL INSTRUCTOR IN PHARMACY PRACTICE
PHARMACY PRACTICE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
kacarbre@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
STEPHEN JOHN CUTLER
CHAIR OF BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES AND PROFESSOR OF MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY, PHARMACOLOGY AND PHARMACOGNOSY; RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN
THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES AND DIRECTOR OF COBRE
417 FASER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cutler@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7101
Pier Paolo Claudio
PROFESSOR, BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN NATIONAL CENTER NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH
Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677
pclaudio@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1005
David A Colby
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACUETICAL
SCIENCES
317 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
dacolby@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1766
Rebecca Ellen Crane
CLINICAL INSTRUCTOR
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
retaylo3@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7250
Jump to index
D
Courtney Davis
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
PH245 Jackson Campus
Jackson, MS 39216
cdavis5@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2639
Robert John Doerksen
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MEDICINAL CHEMISTRY AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES
209 Graduate House
University, MS 38677
rjd@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7474
Jump to index
E
Mahmoud A Elsohly
RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS
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135 Coy Waller Complex
University, MS 38677
melsohly@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5928
Jump to index
F
Joshua Fleming
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Pharmacy Practice
Jackson, MS 39216
jwflemi1@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 815-0604
Laurie Warrington Fleming
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677
lwfleming@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1050
Jump to index
G
DAVID F GREGORY
ASSOCIATE DEAN FOR ACADEMIC AFFAIRS AND CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dgregory@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7996
Lee Ann Griffin
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lharper1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
Bartes Guarr
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
FASER 201
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bguarr@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
Jump to index
H
MARK T HAMANN
PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOGNOSY, CHEMISTRY AND BIOCHEMISTRY AND PHARMACOLOGY; AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF
PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
407 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mthamann@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5730
SHANNON P HARDWICK
RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR AND CLINICAL DIRECTOR
136 FASER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
sphardwi@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5948
Kristopher Harrell
DIRECTOR OF PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE PROGRAM AND EXPERIENTAL AFFAIRS AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTIVE
1023 Thad Cochran Research Ctr
University, MS 38677
kharrell@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2042
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Kayla Stover Hielscher
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 North State Street
Jackson, MS 39216
kstover@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2615
Erin Renee Holmes
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES
233 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
erholmes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5914
Jump to index
I
Muhammad Ilias
RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH
3034 NCNPR
University, MS 38677
milias@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1051
Jump to index
J
Mary Anastasia Ballas Jenkins
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
Pharmacy Practice
University, MS 38677
maballas@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1498
Sean Jo
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
107 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
seongjo@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5166
Jeong Jolee
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
PHARMACY PRACTICE, 201 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jjolee@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
Jump to index
K
RAHUL KHANNA
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES
SCHOOL OF PHARMACY, FASER HALL, RM 236, PO BOX 1848
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rkhanna@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1651
SAMUEL TRAVIS KING
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
PHARMACY PRACTICE, 2500 NORTH STATE STREET
JACKSON, MS 39216
stking@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 984-2620
Anees Kanorwala
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CTR
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UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
akanorwa@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1005
Wanda J Keahey
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wjkeahey@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 984-2055
Ikhlas A Khan
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR, NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH, RESEARCH PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOGNOSY, PROGRAM DIRECTOR
FOR FEDERAL DRUG ADMINISTRATION PROGRAM, RESEARCH PROFESSOR, AND COORDINATOR FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS
3011 Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677
ikhan@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7821
Jump to index
L
STEPHEN JOSEPH LIRETTE
CLINICAL INSTRUCTOR IN PHARMACY PRACTICE
2500 N STATE STREET
JACKSON, MS 39216
sjlirett@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 984-2620
Anne Marie Liles
DIRECTOR-CLINICAL,STUDENT HEALTH PHARMACY AND CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
SCHOOL OF PHARMACY FASER 201
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
amliles@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2860
Jump to index
M
ANDREW A MAYS
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
1225 NORTH STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39216
aamays@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 974-6274
Soumyajit Majumdar
ASSOCIATE DEAN FOR RESEARCH AND GRADUATE PROGRAMS, ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR OF THE PII CENTER FOR PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY,
ASSOCIATE PROFFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN RIPS
111 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
majumso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-3793
Katie S McClendon
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE, ASSISTANT DEAN FOR STUDENT SERVICES AND DIRECTOR OF STUDENT AFFAIRS,
DEPARTMENT OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 Faser
University, MS 38677
kmcclendon@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2638
James Murray Jr.
Clinical Instructor
2500 North State St., Pharmacy Practice
Jackson, MS 38677
jmurray1@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 815-5081
Sathyanarayana Narasimha Murthy
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
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104 FASER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
murthy@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7341
Jump to index
N
N P Dhammika Nanayakkara
RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH
3037 Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677
dhammika@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1019
Jump to index
P
JOEL R PITTMAN
COORDINATOR OF CONTINUING EDUCATION AND CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jpittman@umc.edu
1 (662) 984-2610
Wesly Adam Pierce
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
PHARMACY PRACTICE
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wapierce@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
James J Pitcock
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 Faser
University, MS 38677
jpitcock@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2794
Sarahmona Marie Przybyla
ADJUNCT ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION
TCRC/PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
przybyla@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7268
Jump to index
R
Michael A Repka
DIRECTOR OF THE PII CENTER FOR PHARMACEUTICAL TECHNOLOGY, CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACEUTICS, AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE
RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
104B Faser
University, MS 38677
marepka@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1155
Danny Riche
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSSOR IN NCNPR, RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES
PH225 Pharmacy Research Facility (UMMC)
Jackson, MS 39216
driche@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2640
John M Rimoldi
PROFESSOR OF MEDICAL CHEMISTRY, ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY IN BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
343 Faser
University, MS 38677
jrimoldi@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
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1 (662) 915-5119
Meagen Marie Rosenthal
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION
223A Faser
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mmrosent@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2475
Brendan S Ross
CLINICAL ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bsross1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7265
Samir Anis Ross
RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE NATIONAL CENTER FOR NATURAL PRODUCTS RESEARCH AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOGNOSY
Thad Cochran Research Center, RM 3025
University, MS 38677
sross@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1031
Jump to index
S
MATTHEW WARREN STRUM
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
201 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
mwstrum@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-8747
Cara P Scott
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
FASER 201 PO BOX 1848
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cpscott@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
Joshua S Sharp
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
TCRC West 113F
University, MS 38677
jsharp@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1758
Justin Joseph Sherman
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677
jsherman@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1050
Marc Slattery
PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOGNOSY, ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY IN BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES, RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE
OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
411 Faser
University, MS 38677
slattery@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1053
Jump to index
T
Gary D Theilman
COORDINATOR OF INSTRUCTIONAL TECHNOLOGY AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
Rm PH 215, School of Pharmacy, 2500 N State St
Jackson, MS 39216
gtheilman@umc.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2616
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W
LORI MARQUINNE WARD
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR IN THE CENTER FOR PHARMACEUTICAL MARKETING
AND MANAGEMENT, RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
235 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
lmward1@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-2173
Jamie Leigh Wagner
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
2500 North State Street
Jackson, MS 39216
jlwagner@olemiss.edu
1 (601) 984-2481
Donna Sue West Strum
CHAIR AND PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
1017 Thad Cochran Research Center
University, MS 38677
dswest@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7265
Kristine L Willett
PROFESSOR OF PHARMACOLOGY, ENVIRONMENTAL TOXICOLOGY IN BIOMOLECULAR SCIENCES AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH
INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
303A Faser Hall, School Of Pharmacy
University, MS 38677
kwillett@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6691
Julia Smith Woods
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY PRACTICE
THAD COCHRAN RESEARCH CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jswoods@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1050
Jump to index
Y
Yi Yang
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF PHARMACY ADMINISTRATION AND RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL
SCIENCES
232 Faser Hall
University, MS 38677
yiyang@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-1062
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B
H Joseph Byrd
Associate Dean Emeritus for Clinical Affairs, Assistant Director Emeritus of Clinical Education Services, and Chair and Professor Emeritus of Pharmacy
Practice
2500 N. STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39216
hjbyrd@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2620
Jump to index
C
BRIAN L CRABTREE
Professor Emeritus of Pharmacy Practice
THE UNIVERSITY OF MISSISSIPPI MEDICAL CENTER
JACKSON, MS 39216
crabtree@msh.state.ms.us — UM Profile
1 (601) 351-8013
John D Cleary
Professor of Pharmacy Practice and Coordinator of Research Emeritus
2500 N STATE ST
JACKSON, MS 39216
jdcleary@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2481
Jump to index
F
DENNIS R FELLER
Chair Emeritus, Professor Emeritus of Pharmacology and Research Professor Emeritus of RIPS
303A FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dfeller@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7330
NIKOLAUS H FISCHER
Chair Emeritus, Professor Emeritus of Pharmacognosy, and Research Professor Emeritus in Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
443 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
nfischer@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7026
RICHARD G FISCHER
Professor Emeritus of CPP and Coordinator of Ambulatory Pharmacy Services
201 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rgfische@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-4153
Daneel Ferreira
PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF PHARMACOGNOSY AND RESEARCH PROFESSOR EMERITUS IN THE RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES
MEDICINAL PLANT GARDEN, RM 104
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dferreir@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7101
Jump to index
G
DEWEY D GARNER
Professor Emeritus of Pharmacy Administration and Research Professor Emeritus in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
223 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
dgarner@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7262
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Jump to index
H
CARTER G HAINES
Director Emeritus of Professional Experience Program and Clinical Assistant Professor Emeritus of Pharmacy Practice
201FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
chaines@pharmacy.umsmed.edu — UM Profile
1 (601) 984-2622
Jump to index
J
JOHN P JUERGENS
Research Associate Professor in Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences, Coordinator of Student Professional Development and Associate
Professor of Pharmacy Administration
201 FASER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
phjuerg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6957
Jump to index
M
John C Matthews
Professor Emeritus of Pharmacology and Research Professor Emeritus in the Research Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences
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